
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

AM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

PRO 

1 

2 

Not classified 

No. No. No. No. 

64 

36 

28 

55 

56 

5 

90 

93 

66 

33 

48 

82 

18 

45 

72 

42 

12 

10 

7 

29 

Name Name Name Name 

APISIT WONGKAWEE 

CHANON ROTJANA 

CHAINARONG CHAIWATTANAGULWANIT 

PERK LERTWANGPONG 

KIATTISAK CHOOJORN 

SANYA PHONYIAM 

SANGCHAI WANATHIM 

KRERKPONG RATTANA 

JAKKAPAN WANNARAT 

RUSTA MALI 

WORAWIT CHAROENSUNTISUK 

KRID PRAYUDSUB 

WASIN SINJAROENKOOL 

SURIN INTAKORNUDOM 

THINNAPHAT KAJORNWIBOONPHON 

WITTAYA RAIYAI 

ARNURAK TOMON 

SUPATAS BOONRUANG 

SUPHACHAI KONGMAN 

JARAS JAENGKAMOLKULCHAI 

Team Team Team Team 

เพรชกล่อง​ ซิ ่ ง​ ลาดกระบัง ​  

TOTAL TOOLS THAILAND BY N1 GARAGE TEAM 

เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร์   CMXชัยภูมิ  

ทีมเสือเพิก 

แสนสุขการยาง หนองมน ชลบุรี  

รวมช่ างเชียงกง ต้นคอมมอลเรล บุญยางชลบุรี 

6 .9  ร ิก เตอ ร ์   K O NM E E N FR A N K  R E M A P  T U M M O N S T ER  D FS  อ ู่ ส ี บ ั งม ั ด  

SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT 

จูนบายอาร์ต/บ้านวรรนรัตน์ /อ๊ อฟการาจ/รวมช่ างเชียงกง 

บังต้าจัดหนัก 

SC AUTOMAX ศรี ราชา รวมช่างเชียงกง ต้น คอมมอนเรล 

FATMAN PERFORMANCE 

WISE AUTOMOTIVE LIQUIDS TEAM 

เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร์  

CMXชัยภูมิ  เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร์  อู่ สันติยนตรกิจ UD2000 

H L O N G  T U R B O  T E A M   B Y  S S W  S T A M F O R D S P O R T W H E E L S - M E E D E E H O S T E L  

เบิร์ดเหม่งโปรการาจ PHC รวมช่างเชียงกง 

ZIC  TUNE BY AOT  PHC NITTP BRC TEAM 

รวมช่ างเชียงกง ต้นคอมมอลเรล บุญยางชลบุรี 

PTT LUBRIC AN TS-LEN SO-NEXZTER BRAKE   RAC IN G TEAM  

Class Class Class Class 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

PRO 

PRO 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

23 

22 

21 

21 

12 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

17 

12 

5 

23 

23 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

47:26.224 

47:29.749 

46:44.400 

47:03.091 

46:52.491 

45:25.040 

46:59.463 

45:50.706 

46:05.131 

46:45.316 

47:17.862 

47:32.776 

45:34.908 

45:53.110 

44:20.117 

34:38.994 

26:04.874 

9:34.964 

45:29.090 

46:09.444 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

1:34.423 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

40.354 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

ID ID ID ID 

Margin of Victory 

4.050 

Avg. Speed 

138.373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.460 

Best Speed 

140.773 

Best Lap by 

7 - SUPHACHAI KONGMAN 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

8 

2 

19 

Name Name Name Name 

BANDIT LADDAYAEM 

EKASIT NAMSAENGPA 

CHAYAPON  YOTHA 

Team Team Team Team 

FORTRON RACING TEAM BY รวมช่ างเชียงกง 

ZIC  TUNE BY AOT  MOTORSPORT 

SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT 

Class Class Class Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

20 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

40:29.372 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

ID ID ID ID 

Margin of Victory 

4.050 

Avg. Speed 

138.373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.460 

Best Speed 

140.773 

Best Lap by 

7 - SUPHACHAI KONGMAN 
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